Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category 1st
u25kg 2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th
5th
Category 1st
u28kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th
5th
Category 1st
u32kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
6 5th
5th

Category 1st

u3ékg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
6 5th
5th

Category 1st

u40kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
10 5th
5th

Category 1st

uddkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th

5th

Name Club

Zara Howe Kin Ryu JC
Tamilla Abdullaeva  Redbridge JC
Jessica Toms Osterley JC
Name Club
Hannah King Bishop Stortford
Sara Coni Mikes Judo
Anoop Kaur Ealing JC
Name Club

Sara Pizun Micklefield
Chloe Garrett Kangei JC
Zoe Bazzoni Hackney JC
Micayah Oni Moberly
Elodie Toms Osterley JC
Elisabeth Gvinijilia Palavani
Name Club
Rebbecca Worral Kin Ryu JC
Nicola Bulga Osterley JC
Isabella Mansbridge Moberly JC
Tako Apeneli Palavani
Robyn Davies Ealing JC
Lydia Mezali Osterley JC
Name Club

Amy Branch TKJ
Courtney Jonson Kangei JC
Isabella Egby Pinewood JC
Olivia Urie A.S Judo
Phoenix Anegbeh Heart of Oak

Charlotte Kay

Pinewood JC

Name Club
Macey Wealleans A.S Judo
Jessica Garrett Kangei JC
Deborah O'Neal Moberly

Total Entries -

Group - Al
Name
Category 1st Sofia Kafas
ud8kg 2nd
3rd
Entries  3rd
i 5th
5th
Name
Category 1st
u5S2kg 2nd
3rd
Entries  3rd
0 5th
5th
Name
Category 1st Chloe Allum
us57kg 2nd Chloe Allen
3rd
Entries  3rd
2 5th
5th
Name
Category 1st
2nd
3rd
Entries  3rd
5th
5th
Name
Category 1st
2nd
3rd
Entries  3rd
5th
5th
Name
Category 1st
2nd
3rd
Entries  3rd
Sth
5th

Club
Harlow

Club

Club

Kangei JC
Bishop Stortford

Club

Club

Club
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Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category 1st
uddkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

5th

Category 1st
u48kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th
5th

Category 1st
us2kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

5th

Category 1st

us7kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th

5th

Category 1st
u63kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5Sth
5th

Category 1st
u70kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th

5th

Name Club
Hannah McDowell Hackney JC
Name Club
Name Club
Isabella Reed Tonbridge
Name Club
Name Club
Name Club

Group - A2

Category 1st Aalivah Manchee
070kg 2nd Rubi Stevens

Entries
2

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

Total Entries - 4

Name Club
Bishop Stortford
Osterley JC

Name Club

Name Club

Name Club

Name Club

Name Club




British Judo Association
Event - Maoberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Date - 27.04.19 Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre Group -C1 Total Entries - 10
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Rosie Chapman Pinewood Category 1st Ellie Evans Osterley JC
u32kg 2nd Ruby Delaney TKJ us7kg 2nd
3rd 3rd
Entries  3rd Entries  3rd
2 5th 1 5th
5th Sth
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Lucy Robinson Kin Ryu JC Category 1st
u3bkg 2nd Imogen Austen Core Judo 2nd
3rd Megan Howe Kin Ryu JC 3rd
Entries 3rd Amelia Rosinska Pinewood JC Entries  3rd
4 5th 5th
5th 5th
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Jaap Kaur Ealing JIC Category 1st
ud0kg 2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
Entries  3rd Entries  3rd
1 5th 5th
5th 5th
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Maya Aubert-Gomez Ealing JC Category 1st
uddkg 2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
Entries  3rd Entries  3rd
1 5th 5th
5th 5th
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Category 1st
u48kg 2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
Entries  3rd Entries  3rd
1 5th 5th
5th 5th
Name Club Name Club
Category 1st Category 1st
us2kg 2nd 2nd
3rd 3rd
Entries  3rd Entries  3rd
0 5th 5th
5th 5th




Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category 1st
udekg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th
5th

Category 1st
ud0kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
2 5th
5th

Category 1st
uddkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
5 5th

5th

Category 1st
ud48kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

Sth

Category 1st
us52kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
5 5th

5th

Category 1st
uS7kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th

5th

Name Club

K-C Franklin Micklefield JC
Name Club

Sofia Davies Core Judo
Amaanee Khan Osterley JC
Name Club

Myeisha Dawkins Moberly

Diva Mclean Moberly

Isabel Dowson Kangei JC

Eliza Sedgbeer Bishop Stortford
Hana Henderson Kin Ryu JC
Name Club

Sophie Wilkinson Ealing JC

Name Club

Phoebe Shea Pinewood

Mia Goode Kin Ryu IC
Queenie Tancock Bishop Stortford
Evie Shergill Pinewood JC
Amalie Jones Tonbridge JC
Name Club

Group - C2
Category 1st
u63kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th
5th
Category 1st
u70kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
4 5th
5th

Category 1st
070kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
2 5th
5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Total Entries -
Name Club
Name Club
Maddie Rymer Moberly
Sophia Modaresi Core Judo
Phoehe Deacon Pineweeod
Rhian Hooker Kin Ryu JC
Name Club
Ruby Wiltshire Hackney JC
Amarah Peters Micklefield JC
Name Club
Name Club
Name Club
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Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category
u27kg

Entries
6

Category
u30kg

Entries
10

Category
u3ddkg

Entries
10

Category
u38kg

Entries
6

Category
ud2kg

Entries
10

Category
udekg

Entries
6

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
Sth
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5Sth
Sth

Name Club

Harry Egleton Kangei JC
Stanley Pussey Micklefield JC
Luca Caignan Bishop Stortford
Buddy Crickett-Rissen  Tonbridge JC
Antonio Beazer Mikes Judo
Samuel Knights Mikes Judo
Name Club

Ciprian Cirstea Stratford JC
Jake Melo Ealing JC
Chayse Franklin Micklefield JC
Leone Bartoccini Budokwai
Luke Russell Core Judo
Nikita Gilchenko Budokwai
Name Club

Daniel Wealleand A.S Judo
Sonny Nicholas Kangei JC
Liam Maple Pinewood JC
Luka Kharazishivili Palavani
Oliver Purvis Core Judo
Fares Dada Budokwai
Name Club

Danil Grishin Kin Ryu JC
Joe Leach Core Judo

Eli Blaski Harlow JC
Reginald Jenkins Hackney JC
Kai Karimov Redbridge JC
Paul Nicholas-Robinson Core Judo
Name Club
Matthew Jordan Core Judo
Luka Gori losebashvili  Palavani
Mochammed El Amir Core Judo
Anthony Egby Pinewood JC
Luca Johnson Bishop Stortford
Daniel Di Lima Core Judo
Name Club
Abderraouf Rahmani Hackney JC
Nabil Mezall Osterley JC
Danill Mykytyn TKJ

Dennis Voinovan TK]

Erol Hassan TKJ

Thomas White Bishop Stortford

Group - B1
Category 1st
u50kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
2 5th
5th

Category 1st
usSkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 Sth
5th

Category 1st
u60kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th
5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

Sth

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Total Entries - 54
Name Club
Harrison Elliott Micklefield
Peter Crawford Kin Ryu JC
Name Club

Andrew Berko-Boateng Budokwai

Harry Purvis Core Judo
Anton Derkach Ealing JC
Name Club

Zico Manchee Bishop Stortford

Name Club
Name Club
Name Club
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Date - 27.04.19

British judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category 1st
u38kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

5th

Category 1st
ud2kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

Sth

Category 1st

udekg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th

Sth

Category 1st

us0kg  2nd
3rd

Eniries  3rd
0 5th

5th

Category 1st
usskg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th

5th

Category 1ist
ub0kg

3rd
Entries  3rd
2 5th

5th

Name Ciub

Rau! Thoma Stratford JC
Name Club
Samuel Bryant A.S Judo
Name Club

Ken Azuma Jamkhou Budokwai
Finlay Misteauie Kin Ryu IC
Max Lent Osaka IC
Name Club
Name Club
Name Club

Ayodimeji Olawaiye Hackney JC

2nd James Dixon

Hackney IC

Group - B2
Category 1st
ubekg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
5 Sth
5th
Category 1st
u73keg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 Sth
5th
Category 1ist
u8lkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
0 5th
5th

Category 1st
o8lkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
2 5Sth
5th

Category 1st
2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
5th
5th

Category 1st
2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
Sth
5th

Total Entries - 14
Name Club
Blaine Delaney TKI
Oscar Alie Osterley IC
Sam Cobbin-Brown Harlow IC
Nathaniel Phillips Moberly
John Harris Core Judo
Name Club
Name Club
Name Club
Kyan Heywood Moberly
Kaif Tabassum TK)
Name Club
Name Ciub
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Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category 1st

uddkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th
5th

Category 1st
u3g8kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
7 5th
5th

Category 1st
ud2kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
8 5th
5th

Category 1st
udbkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th

5th

Category 1st
uSOkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
1 5th

5th

Category 1st
2nd

3rd

Entries  3rd
5th

5th

Name Club

Kacper Czernyhowski  Core Judo
Rene Fulgence TKJ

Rouke Thiedeman Core Judo
Name Club

Bobby Pusey Micklefield JC
Nikoloz Shengelia Palavani
Callum Burke Kin Ryu JC
George Gvinjilia Palavani

Zac Leach Core Judo
Ben Nunn Bishop Stortford
Name Club

Lenny Tantock Bishop Stortford
Luka Gigilashvili Palavani
Mikey Porter Kin Ryu JC
Parnell Phillips Moberly
Daniel Dunnigan Kin Ryu JC
Theo Bradwell Tonbridge IC
Name Club

Youcef Belkhadi Stratford
Kristians Ratenbergs Moberly
Lorenzo Murphy Pinewood JC
Name Club

Artfur Pushkarov Stratford
Name Club

Group - D1

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

Category

Entries

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5Sth
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
Sth

Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Total Entries -

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club

Club
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Date - 27.04.19

British Judo Association

Event - Moberly Stars Green Belt and Below Championships

Venue - Bridge Park Leisure Centre

Category
u3dkg

Entries
3

Category
u3skg

Entries
6

Category
ud2kg

Entries
4

Category
udekg

Entries
4

Category
u50kg

Entries
9

Category
u55kg

Entries
7

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
Sth

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th

Name Club

Freddie Egleton Kangei
Dovydas Pulokas Kin Ryu JC
Jesse Chraniuk Micklefield JC
Name Club

Aidan Tang Kin Ryu JC
Alfie Mitchell Bishop Stortford
Louis Rothwell Kin Ryu JC
Jack Cook Pinewood JC
William McCarthy Tonbridge JC
Hugo Ayres Core Judo
Name Club

George Holland Hackney JC
Josiah Thomas Hackney JC
Anthony Bratchyk Pinewood JC
George Branch TKJ

Name Club

Declan Knight Kin Ryu JC
Bobby King Bishop Stortford
Kyras Chambers-Edutie Tonbridge JC
Benji Erksen Hackney JC
Name Club
Thomas Eardley Tonbridge
Abderrahim Rahmani  Hackney JC
Irakli Goginashvili Palavani
Joseph Bever Stratford
Archie Marlow A.S Judo
Sacha Rotman Moberly
Name Club

Sarod Rehman Tonbridge
Luca Murphy Pinewood JC
Kian Walker-Hall Hackney JC
Harry Dorse Core Judo
Alex Thoule Ealing JC
George Riley Pinewood JC

Group - D2

Category 1st

u6Okg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th
5th

Category 1st
uebkg 2nd
3rd

Entries 3rd
7 5th
5th

Category 1st
u73kg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
3 5th
5th

Category 1st

uglkg 2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
2 5th
5th

Category 1st
2nd
3rd

Entries  3rd
5th
5th

Category 1st
2nd
3rd

Entries 3rd
5th
5th

Total Entries -

Name

Samander Mirjalilov
Corey O'Neal-Narcis

Club
PalavaniJc
Moberly

Archie Tancock

Bishop Stortford

Name Club

Hamish Weir Core Judo

Eli McKitty Redbridge
Samuel Trevains Bishop Stortford
Harvey Fuller Core Judo
Musa Bukhari Heart of Oak
George Suleimanahvili Osterley JC
Name Club

Charlie Cole Pinewood JC
Adam Sevad Hackney JC
Jaden Flanore Moberly
Name Club

Lucian Marian Osterley JC
D'Mori Pegus-Hansion Moberly
Name Club

Name Club
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